
EmpCode CardNo Name Present Absent WO HL Paid Lvnpaid LvTot.. Leave Paid Days

ED 001 N ANUJ YADAV 25.00 00.00 4.00 29.00
ED 002 N ANURADHA KUMARI 20.00 05.00 4.00 24.00
ED 003 N KUMARI RAJLAXMI SINHA 22.00 03.00 4.00 26.00
ED 004 N MADAN GOPAL 21.00 04.00 4.00 25.00
ED 005 N PARASHURAM KUMAR 20.00 05.00 4.00 24.00
ED 006 N PRIYANKA SONI 21.00 04.00 4.00 25.00
ED 007 N PRIYANKA KUMARI 20.00 05.00 4.00 24.00
ED 008 N RAHUL ANAND 21.00 04.00 4.00 25.00
ED 009 N SANJAY KUMAR 20.00 05.00 4.00 24.00
ED 010 N SHIVANGI 21.00 04.00 4.00 25.00
ED 011 N ADITI SHARMA 20.00 05.00 4.00 24.00
ED 012 N AISHA TAUSIQUE 20.00 05.00 4.00 24.00
ED 013 N KIRAN 21.00 04.00 4.00 25.00
ED 014 N NEHA NARANG 22.00 03.00 4.00 26.00
ED 015 N OM PRAKASH THAKUR 23.00 02.00 4.00 27.00
ED 016 N PRAGYA PREKSHA 21.00 04.00 4.00 25.00
ED 017 N RAJEEV KUMAR 22.00 03.00 4.00 26.00
ED 018 N RAM BABU MAHTO 25.00 00.00 4.00 29.00
ED 019 N VIKASH 23.00 02.00 4.00 27.00
ED 020 N AMRITA 21.00 04.00 4.00 25.00
ED 021 N SWARNIM PATEL 22.00 03.00 4.00 26.00
ED 022 N CHANDRESH KUMAR 25.00 00.00 4.00 29.00
ED 023 N KAMAL KRISHNA BALA 22.00 03.00 4.00 26.00
ED 024 N ALOK RAJ 21.00 04.00 4.00 25.00
ED 025 N KM NIKETA 20.00 05.00 4.00 24.00
ED 026 N AWDHESH KUMAR GUPTA 19.00 06.00 4.00 23.00
ED 027 N KARISHMA YADAV 24.00 01.00 4.00 28.00
ED 028 N KM. NEHA YADAV 23.00 02.00 4.00 27.00
ED 029 N ARUN SINGH 24.00 01.00 4.00 28.00
ED 030 N KM. RAJ KUMARI 25.00 00.00 4.00 29.00
ED 031 N NEHA SHARMA 18.00 07.00 4.00 22.00
ED 032 N SHIPRA 19.00 06.00 4.00 23.00
ED 033 N SHOBHA YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 24.00
ED 034 N MEERA 21.00 04.00 4.00 25.00
ED 035 N ANUBHA AGRAHREE 20.00 05.00 4.00 24.00
ED 036 N PANKAJ KUMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 25.00
ED 037 N PUJA 22.00 03.00 4.00 26.00
ED 038 N RANJANA KUMARI 23.00 02.00 4.00 27.00
ED 039 N SHIVANI 24.00 01.00 4.00 28.00
ED 040 N PRIYA YADAV 25.00 00.00 4.00 29.00
ED 041 N SAROJ PARMAR 24.00 01.00 4.00 28.00
ED 042 N VISHESH KUMAR SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 26.00
ED 043 N MANOJ KUMAR HANSDA 21.00 04.00 4.00 25.00
ED 044 N PANKAJ KUMAR PANDIT 22.00 03.00 4.00 26.00
ED 045 N DEVESH KUMAR AWASTHI 21.00 04.00 4.00 25.00
ED 046 N KM. AGRIMA RAI 20.00 05.00 4.00 24.00
ED 047 N PRINCE RAJ 19.00 06.00 4.00 23.00
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ED 048 N ABHINAV SHUKLA 20.00 05.00 4.00 24.00
ED 049 N SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 19.00 06.00 4.00 23.00

EmpCode CardNo Name Present Absent WO HL Paid Lvnpaid LvTot.. Leave Paid Days

ED 001 N ANUJ YADAV 20.00 00.00 5.00 5.00 30.00
ED 002 N ANURADHA KUMARI 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 003 N KUMARI RAJLAXMI SINHA 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
ED 004 N MADAN GOPAL 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 005 N PARASHURAM KUMAR 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 006 N PRIYANKA SONI 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
ED 007 N PRIYANKA KUMARI 20.00 00.00 5.00 5.00 30.00
ED 008 N RAHUL ANAND 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
ED 009 N SANJAY KUMAR 16.00 04.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
ED 010 N SHIVANGI 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 011 N ADITI SHARMA 20.00 00.00 5.00 5.00 30.00
ED 012 N AISHA TAUSIQUE 16.00 04.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
ED 013 N KIRAN 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
ED 014 N NEHA NARANG 16.00 04.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
ED 015 N OM PRAKASH THAKUR 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 016 N PRAGYA PREKSHA 17.00 03.00 5.00 5.00 27.00
ED 017 N RAJEEV KUMAR 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 018 N RAM BABU MAHTO 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
ED 019 N VIKASH 20.00 00.00 5.00 5.00 30.00
ED 020 N AMRITA 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 021 N SWARNIM PATEL 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
ED 022 N CHANDRESH KUMAR 20.00 00.00 5.00 5.00 30.00
ED 023 N KAMAL KRISHNA BALA 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 024 N ALOK RAJ 17.00 03.00 5.00 5.00 27.00
ED 025 N KM NIKETA 16.00 04.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
ED 026 N AWDHESH KUMAR GUPTA 15.00 05.00 5.00 5.00 25.00
ED 027 N KARISHMA YADAV 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
ED 028 N KM. NEHA YADAV 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 029 N ARUN SINGH 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
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ED 030 N KM. RAJ KUMARI 20.00 00.00 5.00 5.00 30.00
ED 031 N NEHA SHARMA 16.00 04.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
ED 032 N SHIPRA 17.00 03.00 5.00 5.00 27.00
ED 033 N SHOBHA YADAV 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
ED 034 N MEERA 15.00 05.00 5.00 5.00 25.00
ED 035 N ANUBHA AGRAHREE 16.00 04.00 5.00 5.00 26.00
ED 036 N PANKAJ KUMAR 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
ED 037 N PUJA 20.00 00.00 5.00 5.00 30.00
ED 038 N RANJANA KUMARI 15.00 05.00 5.00 5.00 25.00
ED 039 N SHIVANI 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 040 N PRIYA YADAV 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
ED 041 N SAROJ PARMAR 15.00 05.00 5.00 5.00 25.00
ED 042 N VISHESH KUMAR SINGH 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
ED 043 N MANOJ KUMAR HANSDA 18.00 02.00 5.00 5.00 28.00
ED 044 N PANKAJ KUMAR PANDIT 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
ED 045 N DEVESH KUMAR AWASTHI 17.00 03.00 5.00 5.00 27.00
ED 046 N KM. AGRIMA RAI 15.00 05.00 5.00 5.00 25.00
ED 047 N PRINCE RAJ 14.00 06.00 5.00 5.00 24.00
ED 048 N ABHINAV SHUKLA 19.00 01.00 5.00 5.00 29.00
ED 049 N SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 20.00 00.00 5.00 5.00 30.00


